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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2023/800 b

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Examination of December-2023

SEMESTER-V (2021 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBAS502 Business Law 04/12/2023 Monday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BBAS03(EM) Event Management 05/12/2023 Tuesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BBAS04-MKT ::o:_'ls:tmer Behaviour and

: RSIEh’S 06/12/2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBAS504-FIN Financial Markets & Services
BBAS05-MKT iﬂeglru]r;g :;irl?tlstnbutlon
Bankirg] e 07/12/2023 | Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBAS05-FIN il
Institution
BBA506-MKT ?Ae;:‘llef;nE-Commerce
arkeing 08/12/2023 | Friday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Financial Reporting and
BBAS506-FIN
Standards
SEMESTER-IV (Backlog)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA402 Financial Management 11/12/2023 Monday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA403 Human Resource Management | 12/12/2023 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA404 Marketing Management 13/12/2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BBA405 (IB) International Business
14/12/2023 | Thursday | 10.30am to 12.30 pm

BBA405(ED) Entrepreneurship Development

BBA406 Research Methodology 15/12/2023 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm




SEMESTER-III (Backlog)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA302 Cost Accounting 11/12/2023 Monday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BBA303 Basics of Marketing 12/12/2023 Tuesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BBA304 :gﬁ““m' Operationsand | 13/15023 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

BBA305(BPMS) | Business Planning, Modeling & | 14/15n023 | Thursday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
Simulation
Hordos - | ensgemenEimformation 15/12/2023 | Friday | 0230 pm to 04.30 pm
Systems
SEMESTER-II (Backlog)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA202 Business Accounting 18/12/2023 Monday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA203 Business Statistics 19/12/2023 Tuesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA204 Macro Economics 20/12/2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BBA205 (Bsp) | BUSiness Operations, Systems | »/155023 | Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

& Procedures

Date: 08/11/2023

Controller of Examination
Vishwakarma University




